
INVITATION TO BID 
 

The City of Somerset will be accepting sealed bids for medical supplies for Somerset-Pulaski 
EMS. The bid price will be in effect from July 1, 2019 thru June 30, 2020 and should be a 
delivered price. Specifications for the bid can be picked up at the Somerset Energy Center. Bids 
must be received by 10:00am on June 7, 2019 and should be addressed as follows: 
     Attn: Medical Supplies Bid 
     City of Somerset 
     306 E. Mt. Vernon Street 
     Somerset, KY 42501 
The City of Somerset reserves the right to reject any or all bids. 



Medical Supply Bid 2019-2020

Supply item Packaged How supplied/Info Bid Price
Adenosine each 6mg/2ml vial
Albuterol 25/box 2.5 mg/3ml

Amiodarone each 150 mg/3ml vial
Aspirin-Children's Chewable bottle 81 mg/tablets

Atropine each 1mg/1 ml vial
Atropine each 1mg/10 ml prefilled syringe
Benadryl each 50 mg/1ml vial

Calcium Chloride each 1gm/10 ml prefilled syringe
D50 each 25gm/ml prefilled syringe

Epinephrine 1:1000 each 1mg/ml ampule
Epinephrine 1:10,000 each 1mg/10ml prefilled syringe

Glucagen each 1mg/1ml
Instant Oral Glucose 3/pk 15 gm

Ipratropium Brominde 30/box 0.5mg/2.5ml 
Lacatated Ringers 12/case 1000ml bags

Lasix each 40mg/4ml vial
Lidocaine each 100mg/5ml prefilled syringe

Narcan each 2mg/ml prefilled syringe
Nitro Spray each 0.4mg metered spray/ 200 doses
Nitro Tabs bottle 0.4 mg tablets/25 bottle

Promethazine each 25 mg/1ml
Sodium Bicarbonate each 50meq/50ml prefilled syringe

Solu-Medrol each 125mg/2ml
Ondansetron each 4mg/2ml
Normal Saline 24/case 500 ml bags

 Disposable c-collars-adult case Ambu multi-fit
Disposable c-collars-pediatric case Ambu multi-fit

Easy Cap Device 6/box adult 
ETCO2 Nasal Canulas each Life Pak 12/15

ETCO2 BVM each Life Pak 12/15
EKG Electrodes 30/pk Kendall 530

EKG Chart Paper each Physio Control 4.19"x73'
ET Tubes all sizes with stylette each cuffed, pedi and adult

Head Immobilizer Blocks case white multi grip foam rolls 
I-Gels each all sizes adult and pedi

IV Catheters 50 bx Introcan Safety, all 14g-24g
King Airway w/lube and syringe each Size 3, 4, 5

King Vision Blades each standard and channeled
10 gtt IV set up 50/bx 1 luer lock and 1 needle port

Latex Free Gloves 10 bx/case Midnight brand only, all sizes
MACS Airon CPAP 6" circuit each with mask and head straps

Masimo set LNCS Adhesive sensor each pediatric, Life Pak 12/15
Mega Mover seated doesn't have to be certain brand



Medical Supply Bid 2019-2020

Mega Mover supine doesn't have to be certain brand
Microdot Xtra Glucomter strips 50 count

Nasal Atomizers each without syringe
Nasal Cannulas 50/case

Non-Rebreathers 50/case
Nebulizer Oxygen Mask 50/case all necessary parts

Nebulizer T-style case all necessary parts
Saline Flushes 0.9% NS 10cc syringe 100/bx

Sam Pelvic Sling 2 each small and large sizes
Spur II Resuscitator with bag reservoir 12/case adult, med mask, Indiv bagged, O2

Shipping Cost: __________________


	MEDICAL SUPPLIES 2019
	Medical Supplies Bid List
	Sheet1


